Routes 313, 323, 324, 325, 327 - Common Stops from Midland Routes 313, 323, 324, 325, 327 - Common Stops from Midland Effective: 10/10/2022 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ©® Timed Stops ®

Stop No. 14621/ Stand 4 14643 Stop No. 14621/ Stand 4 14643 Stop No. 14621/ Stand 4 14643 Stop No. 14621/ Stand 4 14643
Midland Morrison Rd / Midland Morrison Rd / Midland Morrison Rd / Midland Morrison Rd /

Route No. Stn Myles Rd Route No. Stn Myles Rd Route No. Stn Myles Rd Route No. Stn Myles Rd

Monday to Friday Monday to Friday (continued) Saturday (continued) Sunday and Public Holidays

am 325 5:54 6:02 pm 324 5:07 5:19 pm 324 4:01 41 am 325 9:37 9:46
324 6:52 T:01 325 5:18 5:29 323 4:16 4:26 324 10:37 10:46 For full service details for these
325 714 T:22 313 5:19 5:29 325 4:31 4:41 325 1:36 1:45 routes, refer to Timetable 86.
324 T:45 7:56 325 5:30 5:40 324 5:01 5:11 pm 323 12:01 12:10
324 7:55 8:06 324 5:42 5:52 325 5:30 5:39 324 12:31 12:40
325 8:22 8:33 325 5:54 6:04 323 5:46 5:55 325 1:31 1:40 Routes
323 8:54 9:04 323 5:56 6:06 324 6:01 6:10 323 2:01 2:10
324 9:02 9:12 324 6:06 6:15 325 6:31 6:39 324 2:31 2:40 Midland Stn - Swan View
325 9:33 9:43 325 6:18 6:27 324 7.01 7:09 325 3:31 3:40 313 Jii Morrison Rd
327 9:41 9:51 323 6:42 6:51 325 7:31 7:39 323 4:01 4:10
324 10:02 10:12 324 TA7 7:26 323 8:01 8:08 324 4:31 4:40 . - .
323 1017 10:27 325 7:31 7:39 324 8:31 8:39 323 5:01 5:10 314  Midand Stn- Swan View
325 10:33 10:43 323 8:01 8:09 323 9:03 9:10 325 5:31 5:39 via Morrison
327 10:46 10:56 324 8:30 8:38 325 9:32 9:39 323 6:01 6:09 . . .
324 11:02 112 323 9:01 9:09 324 10:34 10:41 324 6:31 6:39 315 Midland Stn - Swan View
323 11:16 11:26 325 9:34 9:42 325 11:35 11:41 325 7:31 7:39 via Morrison Rd
325 1:33 1:43 324 10:33 10:40 . .
327 11:46 11:56 325 11:33 11:40 323 Midland Stn - Swan View
pm 324 12:02 12:12 via Morrison Rd
- 2 1 1226 : ' '
Looking o j215 12:% : perates — Route 313, 323, 324, 325, 327 - Stop Diagram from Midland 324 Midand stn- Swan View
for more ggz 11:316 1?:36 Stop Name Stop No.  Suburb via Morrison Rd
information? 323 1:16 1:26 Midland Stn Stand 4 14621 Midland 325 Midland Stn - Swan View
325 1331 'f‘" am 325 7340 7347 The Crescent after Stafford St 14668 via Morrison Rd
Visit us online ggz 21316 2‘:5’16 ggg 2?66 211243 The Crescent before Sayer St v 14670 . .
transperth.wa.gov.au 323 2416 2:26 325 837 845 The Crescent after Templeman PI 'l 14611 327 Mldland 'Stn - Swan View
Get the app 325 2:31 2:42 324 9:06 914 The Crescent before Mellar Ct 14672 via Morrison Rd
Download our free 327 2:46 2:57 325 9:36 9:45 Morrison Rd after Lloyd St 14637
iPhone® or Android™ app 313 S 2:51 3:01 324 10:05 10:14 Morrison Rd before Ferguson St 14638 ZONE 2
to help you plan your journey. 324 3:01 313 323 10:16 10:25 Morrison Rd after Ewart St 14639 ZONE 3
Call us 313 3:16 3:29 325 10:36 10:45 Morrison Rd after Gray Dr 14640 Midvale
InfoLine on 13 62 13 3123 s ggg 3342 324 "303 114 Morrison Rd after Orchard Av 14641
(TIS 1314 50) b B  ee 32 L33 Tl Morrison Rd after Farrall Rd 14642
) o : : pm 324 12:01 12:12 .
Hearing or speech impaired? 324 3:54 4:06 323 12:16 12:26 Morrlson.Rd after Harold Rd 28343 ‘
Call via NRS on 133 677 313 3:55 4:07 325 12:31 12:4 Morrison Rd / Myles Rd ) 14643 Swan View
Visit an InfoCentre at: 324 406 a1 24 101 it Suburbs
. Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 323 419 4:30 324 2:01 21 Route 313 contiues to Jane Brook STOP DIAGRAM LEGEND i
324 4:30 4:41 323 2:16 2:26 ' ;
e Perth Busport @ Timed Stop Swan View
« Perth Station 323 4:43 4:54 325 2:31 2:41 Route 323 continues to Talbot Rd, Swan View Train and bus transfer
. i 325 4:54 5:05 324 3:01 3 - via Innamincka Rd, Greenmount
Perth Underground Station 323 5:06 517 325 3:31 3:41 ' ——  Zone Boundary
Route 324 continues to Midland These stops are serviced by more than
m u - via Morrison Rd and Talbot Rd, Stratton one bus service
Route 325 continues to Midland &  Shopping Centre All Transperth buses are accessible
- via Morrison Rd and Blackadder Rd, Stratton
Route 326 continues to Marlboro Rd, Swan View Y/ J
- via Blanchard Rd \' Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Routes 313, 314, 315, 323, 327 - Common Stops to Midland

Routes 313, 314, 315, 323, 327 - Common Stops to Midland

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ©®
Stop No. 14654 23819 / Stand 1 Stop No. 14654 23819/ Stand 1 Stop No. 14654 23819 / Stand 1 Stop No. 14654 23819 / Stand 1
Morrison Rd Midland Morrison Rd Midland Morrison Rd Midland Morrison Rd Midland
Route No. Myles Rd ! Stn Route No. Myles Rd ! Stn Route No. Myles Rd ! Stn Route No. Myles Rd / Stn
am 314 5:58 6:12 pm 314 4:43 4:59 pm 314 3:38 3:53 am 323 1:45 T:57
323 6:14 6:27 315 5:07 5:23 315 4:08 4:22 314 8:43 8:57
315 6:26 6:40 323 5:26 5:40 314 4:38 4:51 323 9:14 9:27
314 6:38 6:52 315 5:30 5:44 323 4:59 5:12 315 9:43 9:57
323 6:50 7:04 314 5:41 5:56 315 5:08 5:21 314 10:40 10:57
313 T:01 T:16 323 5:48 6:02 314 5:38 5:51 323 112 N:27
315 7:01 T:16 314 5:53 6:07 323 6:14 6:27 315 11:41 n:57
323 712 7:28 323 6:26 6:40 315 6:37 6:49 pm 314 12:40 12:56
313 7:23 7:38 314 6:40 6:53 314 7:06 T:18 323 1:12 1:27
315 7:25 7:40 315 6:50 7.03 315 8:20 8:32 315 1:38 1:53
323 7:35 7:52 314 T:14 1:27 314 9:21 9:33 314 2:38 2:53
314 T:37 7:52 315 8:05 8:18 315 10:21 10:32 323 3:12 3:27
313 7:48 8:04 314 9:21 9:32 314 1:22 1:33 315 3:38 3:52
315 S 8:01 8:16 315 10:20 10:31 314 4:39 4:52
314 8:09 8:28 314 11:20 1:31 323 5:14 5:27
315 8:22 8:40 315 5:38 5:51
s 6:3 652 314 6:36 6148
323 8:58 9:16 S Operates on school days only. 315 1:36 1:48
327 9:11 9:28
315 9:25 9:42
323 9:40 9:57
31 9:55 10:12 Route 313, 314, 315, 323, 327 - Stop Diagram to Midland
327 10:10 10:27 am 314 5:47 5:57
315 10:25 10:42 315 6:45 6:57
323 10:40 10:57 314 743 7.57 Stop Name Stop No.  Suburb
314 10:55 12 323 7:58 8:12 Morrison Rd / Myles Rd W 14654 Swan View
21257 }:'2'6 Hiz 315 8:13 8:21 Morrison Rd after Balfour Rd 14655
o o e m ol St Morrison Rd before Farrall R 14656 Midvale
314 1156 12:12 315 912 9:27 Morrison Rd before Orchard Av 14657
pm 327 12:11 12:27 314 9:41 9:57 Morrison Rd after Beaconsfield Av 14658
315 12:25 12:41 315 10:1 10:27 Morrison Rd after Bushby St 14659 ZONE 3
323 12:41 12:57 314 10:41 10:57 Morrison Rd after Wellaton St 14660 ZONE 2
314 12:55 11 323 10:56 11:12 Morrison Rd after Mathoura St 14661
321 1 1:27 315 11 1:27 The Crescent after Mellar Ct 14673
315 1:25 1:41 314 n:41 n:57 .
323 1:40 1:56 pm 315 12411 12:27 The Crescent before Templeman P! ) 14674 Midland
314 1:55 2:11 314 12:39 12:54 The Crescent after Sayer St Ul 23938
327 2:1 2:27 323 12:57 1:12 The Crescent after Viveash Rd 14676
315 2:25 2:42 315 1:08 1:23 Helena St before Victoria St ) 14628
314 2:59 37 314 1:38 1:53 Midland Stn Stand 1 23819
315 3:13 3:31 315 2:08 2:23
314 3:43 4:02 314 2:38 2:53
323 4:00 4:16 323 2:57 312
315 4:20 4:36 315 3:08 3:22 STOP DIAGRAM LEGEND

(® Timed Stop
Train and bus transfer
—— Zone Boundary

These stops are serviced by more than
one bus service

&  Shopping Centre

SWAN VIEW

Legend

Train and Bus Transfer
Timed Stop

Common Section
of Routes

1 Bus Route Numbers

Train Line

-1 8 |06

Secondary School,
University, TAFE

Shopping Centre
Parks

MIDVALE

Midland
® TAFE

0

4N

Scale

500m

Morrison Rd

Route 313, 314, 315, 323, 324, 325, 327 Map

@ Swan View

Morrison
Rd

Snr High
Sch

Midland
Gate

Centrepoint

GREENMOUNT

Midland

313, 314
315, 323
324, 325
327

BELLEVUE

MIDLAND



